Idépont
1981.01.31 PECS
1981.05.13 PECS
1981.05.14 PECS
1981.05.15. PECS

Teriilet

Korzet
ASZTALOS J. UTCA
TETTYE
TETTYE
TETTYE

Megfigyel6 1 Megfigyel6 2 Faj
MOLNAR ISTVAN Sovénysarmany
MOLNAR ISTVAN id. MOLNAR ISTVAN Sévénysarmany
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI Sovénysarméany
MOLNAR ISTVAN id. MOLNAR ISTVAN Sévénysarmany

Pull Egyéb Ossz

0 2

0 1
0 1
0 1



